RADIO BROADCAST REGISTER

Commercial FM Radio Broadcast

Aviation Radio

Missionary Hillsborough, Carriacou 5-Nov-18 92.3 94.5
Service Inc.

Boss FM Espenard Mall, St. Georges 20-Oct-14 102.7 104.1 104.9
De Javu HD Limes, 'Grand Anse, St. >-Feb-22 101.1

Grenada George's

SuaIg R s Old Fort, St. George's 7-Apr-19 96.3

Centre

Grenada

Broadcasting gtéifr\gstory HeEdl, Sk 20-Sep-18 96.9 97.1
Network (Gospel) 9

Grenada

Broadcasting Observatory Road, St. can.

Network (Klassic George's At 1o 1o
FM)

Grenada

Broadcasting Observatory Road, St. Can.

Network (HOT George's A0-EEp-1E =S =67
FM)

Grenada Family Advent Ave. Grand Bras, N

Network St. Andrew's AN 2l 10g-3
Grenada Trade | \1oine Rouge, St. George's | 12-Apr-17 89.9 90.5

Centre

Grenada Wireless
Communication Cross Street, St. George's 5-Nov-18 93.3 93.9
Ltd




Hope FM Radio
Station

Kampesh
Production/CRFM

Kiss Caribbean
Radio

Kyack Radio
Limited

Media One Inc

Moving Target
Company

Padam
Multimedia
Production

Paridis Limited

Power of Worship

Real FM

Rebel Nation
Radio

REVIVAL NOW FM

Roman Catholic
Church

Sister Isle Radio

Spice Capital
Radio

Marian, St. George's

Morne Jaloux, St. George's

True Blue, St. George's

Hillsborough, Carriacou

Kirani James Boulevard, St.
George

Lagoon Road, St. George's

Grenville , St. Andrew

Lance aux epines, St.
George's

Boca, St. George's

High Street , St. Patrick

Gouyave , St. John

Belmont, St. George

Church Street, St. George's

Six Roads, Carriacou

Springs, St. George's

3-Dec-20

4-Nov-13

4-Dec-19

4-Nov-18

14-Jan-15

5-Nov-18

12-Dec-17

20-May-16

2-Feb-22

3-Nov-14

27-Feb-20

12-Dec-17

4-Nov-18

1-Jan-13

4-Nov-08

103.1

89.5

97.9

101.3

95.1

88.9

100.5

92.7

92.5

91.5

99.1

100.9

99.5

102.1

90.1

98.1

106.3

95.3

95.7

91.9

99.7

99.9




Star Broadcasting

Grenville, St. Andrew 31-Mar-18 101.9
Network
e Sl er Grand Roy, St. John's 12-Nov-14 90.9
Grenada

The Christian
Services Belmount, St. George's 23-0ct-19 106.6
Corporation

Jubilee Street Grenville, St.

Topp FM Andrew 24-Nov-17 102.3 103.7
Western . .
Broadcasting White Gun, Mount Helicon, | = ;g p;g-17 92.1
St. George's
Network
Williams
Broadcast Service | P.O Box 7, St. George's 22-Jul-20 107.5
(WiBSFM)

Community FM Radio Broadcast

END TIME Radio Mt.Parnasus, St. George's 23-0ct-19 88.5

HYPE MEDIA Grand Anse, St. George's 7-Mar-22 89.1

AM Radio Broadcast

Aviation Radio

Missionary Hillsborough, Carriacou 5-Jul-20 1400
[ Services Inc.




Television Broadcast

Grenada

Broadcasting Olpeeriiion; e, 2. 31-Dec-17 7 11
George

Network

Grenada Wireless
Communications St. George's 5-Nov-13 2
Network Ltd.

Moving Target

Lagoon Road, St. George's 5-Nov-18 9 10
Company

Grenada Family Advent Ave. Grand Bras,

Network St. Andrew Lo beg b < =




